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1 a Ambühl Joel (1998) * 10.00
+ Korrodi Paul * 10.00

1 b Baumann Lukas 10.00
+ Ziegler Elias (1999) 10.00

1 c Bürgler Lukas * 10.00
+ Heiniger Marco * 10.00

1 d Bürli Roger * 10.00
+ Gwerder Andreas * 10.00

1 e Egli Christian (2000) 10.00
+ Blanchette Nicolas 10.00

1 f Felder Seppi * 10.00
+ Arnold Raphael * 10.00

1 g Heinzer Ronny 10.00
+ Scherrer Patrick 10.00

1 h Huber Alex 10.00
+ Gisler Ruedi 10.00

1 i Junker Nik 10.00
+ Ziegler Manuel 10.00

1 j Krummenacher Roman (1998) 10.00
+ Goy Sébastien 10.00

1 k Lang Julian (1998) 10.00
+ Reichmuth Lukas (2000) 10.00

1 l Lang Sven (1998) * 10.00
+ Zimmermann Daniel * 10.00

1 m Reichmuth Pirmin ** 10.00
+ Suppiger Martin *** 10.00

1 n Schärli Reto 10.00
+ Kiser Michael (1998) 10.00

1 o Scheuber Stefan 10.00
+ Burch Jonas (1999) 10.00

1 p Schürpf Guido 10.00
+ Achermann Daniel 10.00

1 q Suppiger Thomas 10.00
+ Furrer Matthias 10.00

1 r Thierstein Marco 10.00
+ Imholz Elias (1999) 10.00

1 s Wicki Patrick 10.00
+ Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 10.00

2 a Arnold Sebastian 9.75
+ Bärtschi Basil 9.75

2 b Betschart Marcel 9.75
+ Rust Sandro (1999) 9.75

2 c Bingisser Roman 9.75
+ Lustenberger David (2000) 9.75

2 d Bussmann Martin 9.75
+ Odermatt Michi 9.75

2 e Diener Pirmin * 9.75
+ Schärli Pius * 9.75

2 f Dufey Gil 9.75
+ Brunner Timon (1998) 9.75

2 g Fellmann Simon 9.75
+ Stutzer Michael (1999) 9.75

2 h Gisler Stefan 9.75
+ Ulrich Damian (1999) 9.75

2 i Gottofrey Luc 9.75
+ Zgraggen Peter 9.75

2 j Gwerder Michael (2000) 9.75
+ Müller Roger 9.75

2 k Heiniger Luca (1998) 9.75
+ Käslin Valentin (2000) 9.75

2 l Herger Peter 9.75
+ Widmer Dominik 9.75

2 m Hurschler Adrian 9.75
+ Perrier Jonathan (2001) 9.75

2 n Keller Janik 9.75
+ Bühler Patrice 9.75

2 o Klauser Nico 9.75
+ Zürcher Ueli (2000) 9.75

2 p Kurmann Toni (1998) 9.75
+ Meier Daniel 9.75

2 q Lachavanne Noé (1999) 9.75
+ Beck Mike (1999) 9.75

2 r Marti Lukas 9.75
+ Krieg Silvan (2000) 9.75

2 s Odermatt Andreas 9.75
+ Ulrich Roman (2000) 9.75

2 t Odermatt Christian ** 9.75
+ Fink Bruno * 9.75

2 u Reichmuth Beat 9.75
+ Forster Christian 9.75

2 v Scherer Niklaus 9.75
+ Betschart Michael 9.75

2 w Schilter Daniel 9.75
+ Vogel Manuel (1998) 9.75

2 x Schmid Köbi 9.75
+ Kurmann Jvo 9.75

2 y Schmid Simon (2000) 9.75
+ Herger Peter 9.75

2 z Schöpfer Ronny (1999) 9.75
+ Heinzer Florian 9.75

2 aa Villiger Cyrill * 9.75
+ Schnider Markus * 9.75

2 ab Walker Roger 9.75
+ Wicki Patrick 9.75

2 ac Wettstein Daniel 9.75
+ Bättig Peter 9.75

2 ad Wyrsch Silvio (1998) 9.75
+ Arnold Marcel 9.75

3 a Arnold Daniel * 9.00
- Egli Manuel * 9.00

3 b Arnold Fabian 9.00
- Buchmann Michael 9.00

3 c Buchmann Michael 9.00
- Arnold Fabian 9.00

3 d Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 9.00
- Furrer Damian (1998) 9.00

3 e Egli Manuel * 9.00
- Arnold Daniel * 9.00

3 f Wicki Kevin 9.00
- Hurschler Michael 9.00

4 a Arnold Andreas * 8.75
- Koch Roger * 8.75

4 b Beffa Mario 8.75
- Jund Matthias (1999) 8.75

4 c Bieri Marcel ** 8.75
- Wicki Joel ** 8.75

4 d Binggeli Stefan * 8.75
- Bürgi Reto * 8.75

4 e Britschgi Melk ** 8.75
- Muff Armin ** 8.75

4 f Bürgi Reto * 8.75
- Binggeli Stefan * 8.75

4 g Dober Adrian * 8.75
- Hasler Florian ** 8.75

4 h Egli Damian ** 8.75
- Waser Dominik ** 8.75

4 i Egli David * 8.75
- Gwerder Christian ** 8.75

4 j Furrer Damian (1998) 8.75
- Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 8.75

4 k Graber Sandro 8.75
- Schaller Noah (2000) 8.75
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4 l Gwerder Christian ** 8.75
- Egli David * 8.75

4 m Gwerder Dominik 8.75
- Hirsiger Alexander 8.75

4 n Hasler Florian ** 8.75
- Dober Adrian * 8.75

4 o Hirsiger Alexander 8.75
- Gwerder Dominik 8.75

4 p Hurschler Michael 8.75
- Wicki Kevin 8.75

4 q Imhof Andi *** 8.75
- Schurtenberger Sven ** 8.75

4 r Jund Matthias (1999) 8.75
- Beffa Mario 8.75

4 s Koch Roger * 8.75
- Arnold Andreas * 8.75

4 t Mathis Marcel *** 8.75
- Stöckli Stefan ** 8.75

4 u Müller Toni * 8.75
- Zimmermann Martin * 8.75

4 v Muff André * 8.75
- Waser Reto * 8.75

4 w Muff Armin ** 8.75
- Britschgi Melk ** 8.75

4 x Niederberger Markus * 8.75
- Ambühl Joel (1998) * 8.75

4 y Schaller Noah (2000) 8.75
- Graber Sandro 8.75

4 z Schurtenberger Sven ** 8.75
- Imhof Andi *** 8.75

4 aa Stöckli Stefan ** 8.75
- Mathis Marcel *** 8.75

4 ab Waser Dominik ** 8.75
- Egli Damian ** 8.75

4 ac Waser Reto * 8.75
- Muff André * 8.75

4 ad Wicki Joel ** 8.75
- Bieri Marcel ** 8.75

4 ae Zimmermann Martin * 8.75
- Müller Toni * 8.75

4 af Lustenberger David (2000) 8.75
o Bingisser Roman 8.75

4 ag Suppiger Martin *** 8.75
o Reichmuth Pirmin ** 8.75

4 ah Widmer Dominik 8.75
o Herger Peter 8.75

4 ai Zgraggen Peter 8.75
o Gottofrey Luc 8.75

5 a Achermann Daniel 8.50
o Schürpf Guido 8.50

5 b Arnold Marcel 8.50
o Wyrsch Silvio (1998) 8.50

5 c Arnold Raphael * 8.50
o Felder Seppi * 8.50

5 d Bärtschi Basil 8.50
o Arnold Sebastian 8.50

5 e Bättig Peter 8.50
o Wettstein Daniel 8.50

5 f Beck Mike (1999) 8.50
o Lachavanne Noé (1999) 8.50

5 g Betschart Michael 8.50
o Scherer Niklaus 8.50

5 h Blanchette Nicolas 8.50
o Egli Christian (2000) 8.50

5 i Brunner Timon (1998) 8.50
o Dufey Gil 8.50

5 j Bühler Patrice 8.50
o Keller Janik 8.50

5 k Burch Jonas (1999) 8.50
o Scheuber Stefan 8.50

5 l Fink Bruno * 8.50
o Odermatt Christian ** 8.50

5 m Forster Christian 8.50
o Reichmuth Beat 8.50

5 n Furrer Matthias 8.50
o Suppiger Thomas 8.50

5 o Gisler Ruedi 8.50
o Huber Alex 8.50

5 p Goy Sébastien 8.50
o Krummenacher Roman (1998) 8.50

5 q Gwerder Andreas * 8.50
o Bürli Roger * 8.50

5 r Heiniger Marco * 8.50
o Bürgler Lukas * 8.50

5 s Heinzer Florian 8.50
o Schöpfer Ronny (1999) 8.50

5 t Imholz Elias (1999) 8.50
o Thierstein Marco 8.50

5 u Käslin Valentin (2000) 8.50
o Heiniger Luca (1998) 8.50

5 v Kiser Michael (1998) 8.50
o Schärli Reto 8.50

5 w Korrodi Paul * 8.50
o Ambühl Joel (1998) * 8.50

5 x Krieg Silvan (2000) 8.50
o Marti Lukas 8.50

5 y Kurmann Jvo 8.50
o Schmid Köbi 8.50

5 z Lambert Ousama (1999) 8.50
o Marti Lukas 8.50

5 aa Meier Daniel 8.50
o Kurmann Toni (1998) 8.50

5 ab Müller Roger 8.50
o Gwerder Michael (2000) 8.50

5 ac Odermatt Michi 8.50
o Bussmann Martin 8.50

5 ad Perrier Jonathan (2001) 8.50
o Hurschler Adrian 8.50

5 ae Reichmuth Lukas (2000) 8.50
o Lang Julian (1998) 8.50

5 af Rust Sandro (1999) 8.50
o Betschart Marcel 8.50

5 ag Schärli Pius * 8.50
o Diener Pirmin * 8.50

5 ah Scherrer Patrick 8.50
o Heinzer Ronny 8.50

5 ai Schnider Markus * 8.50
o Villiger Cyrill * 8.50

5 aj Stutzer Michael (1999) 8.50
o Fellmann Simon 8.50

5 ak Ulrich Damian (1999) 8.50
o Gisler Stefan 8.50

5 al Ulrich Roman (2000) 8.50
o Odermatt Andreas 8.50

5 am Vogel Manuel (1998) 8.50
o Schilter Daniel 8.50

5 an Ziegler Elias (1999) 8.50
o Baumann Lukas 8.50

5 ao Ziegler Manuel 8.50
o Junker Nik 8.50

5 ap Zimmermann Daniel * 8.50
o Lang Sven (1998) * 8.50

5 aq Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 8.50
o Wicki Patrick 8.50

5 ar Zürcher Ueli (2000) 8.50
o Klauser Nico 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


